STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD (DRB) MEMBER / DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR (DRA) RESUME

Page 1 of 3 CEM-6220 (NEW 05/2019)

DANNY COCHETAS

224 San Augustine Way Scotts Valley, CA 95066 (831) 239-4587

dan.cochetas@gmail.com

Begin Date: 07/01/2014

DATE 01/03/2022

CURRENT EMPLOYMENT + Please enter your most recent experience first

Attorney **Employer Name** LAW OFFICE OF DANNY COCHETAS

Duties/Projects:

Current Job Title

California Constuction Law Litigation and Federal Dispute Resolution Mediator

+

ONGOING CONSULTING SERVICES + Please enter your most recent experience first

Job Title Mediator Begin Date: July 2015

Employer Name Eastern District of California Court

Duties/Projects:

Mediator appointed by Federal Court Judges

PAST WORK EXPERIENCE | + Please enter your most recent experience first

Job Title Senior Estimator and Project Manager

Employer Name George Reed From: 6/2010 To: 12/2012

	Duties/Projects	Begin Date	End Date	
1	Prepare Estimates for Heavy and Highway Engineering Projects with emphasis on Caltrans work	6/2010	12/2012	
2	Project manage Heavy and Highway construction projects with emphasis on Caltrans projects.	6/2010	12/2012	

+ -

Job Title Senior Estimator and Project Manager

Employer Name Sim J Harris From: 6/2004 To: 6/2010

	Duties/Projects	Begin Date	End Date
1	Prepare Estimates for Heavy and Highway Engineering Projects with emphasis on Caltrans work	6/2004	6/2010
2	Project manage Heavy and Highway construction projects with emphasis on Caltrans projects.	6/2004	6/2010

+ -

Job Title Construction Division Manager

Employer Name Calmat/Vulcan Materials

From: 6/2000 6/2004 To:

	Duties/Projects	Begin Date	End Date
1	Managed all facets of Construction Division	6/2000	6/2004
2			

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD (DRB) MEMBER / DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR (DRA) RESUME

CEM-6220 (NEW 05/2019)

DANNY COCHETAS DATE 01/03/2022 Page 2 of 3

	()									
+ - - L	ICENSES									
	License Title	mber	Issued By			Issue Date		Expirat	ion Date	
1	California Bar Association	296604		California Bar Association		July 1, 2014				
+ -	Cumorina Bar 7 issociation	2,000 1		Cu	Camornia Dai Association		3 diy 1, 2			
<u> </u>	CERTIFICATES									
	Certificate Title	Certificate Nu	Number Issued By Iss		Issue D	Issue Date Expiration		ion Date		
1										
+ -										
EDU	JCATION					_				
	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	a/Degree/Certificate Course of Study University/College Da		Date Completed (If d			Dates Attended diploma not awarded)			
1	Bachelor of Science	Civil Engineering		Universi	ty of Colorado	1	2/1980		-	
2	Juris Doctor	Law and Intellectual Property		Santa Cl	ara School Of Law	1	2/2014	-		
3	LLM	Intellectual Property		Santa Cl	ara School of Law	1	2/2016	-		
4	Bachelor of Arts	Philosophy and Mathematic		Universi	ty of Colorado	12/1978		-		
+ - - C	DRB/DRA TRAINING ATTENDE	ED .		1			1			
	Training Tit	le			Training Provider	rovider Date(s) Attended				
1	DRB/DRA Workshop		Caltran	S			11/2016 -			
+ - - P	PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATION	s								
	Title	Organization	Name	Y	Your Role/Organization Description			Affiliation Dates		
1							-			
+ - - c	DNGOING ALTERNATIVE DISF	PUTE RESOLUTIO	N EXPERII	ENCE P	llease enter your expe	erience i	n chronologi	ical orde	ər	
	Project Name (Caltrans EA)	Contract \$ Amount	Adminis Ager			Start and End (estimated) Dat			DRB	r Role DRB Chair/DR/
<u> </u>							-			
+ C	COMPLETED ALTERNATIVE D	ISPUTE RESOLUT	TION EXPE	ERIENCE						
	D		Ager	ncv						r Role
	Project Name (Caltrans EA)	Contract \$ Amount	Adminis		Contractor	Star	t and End Da	ates	DRB Member	DRB Chair/DR/
1							-			

CERTIFICATION AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT

By checking this box, I certify that the information in this form is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD (DRB) MEMBER / DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR (DRA) RESUME

CEM-6220 (NEW 05/2019)

DANNY COCHETAS DATE 01/03/2022 Page 3 of 3

X	By checking this box, I acknowledge that I will uphold the Dispute Resolution Board Foundation (DRBF) Canons - (1) Disclosure, (2) Conflicts
	of Interest, (3) Confidentiality, (4) Board Conduct and Communication, and (5) Board Procedures - as described in Section I, "Description of
	Work," of the DRB or DRA Agreements.

By checking this box, I understand that either the Department or the Contractor may replace me as described in Section VII, "Replacement of DRB Member," or "Replacement of DRA," including for failure to uphold the DRBF Canons as specifically set forth in Section I, "Description of Work," of the DRB or DRA Agreements, respectively.

SIGNATURE DATE

Jan 3, 2022